12/12/2006 Wellbore Diagram

r263

30-015-34600-00-00
Company Name: NADEL AND GUSSMAN PERMIAN, LLC

HANNIBAL FEE COM No. 001

Location: Sec:31 T:228 R:28E Spot: String Information

Lat: 32,.3545213534666 Long: -104.124299702369
Property Name: HANNIBAL FEE COM
County Name: Eddy

Top
(ft sub)
0

St Code
Psal
Pbslt
Plals
Pbc
Pcc
Pbrc
Pbs
Pbs1sd
Pbs2sd
Pbs3sd
Pwe

TD: TVD: 0 PBTD: PPst

Ppat

Ppmorl

Ppmorc

Hole: Unknown

Cement Information

Perforation Information

Bottom
(ft sub) Shts/Ft

0

Formation Information

Formation
Salado
Base of Salt

Lamar Limestone

Bell Canyon

Cherry Canyon
Brushy Canyon

Bone Spring

1st Bone Spring Sand
2nd Bone Spring Sand
3rd Bone Spring Sand

» Wolfcamp

Strawn
Atoka

Morrow Limestone

Morrow Clastics

No Shts Dt Sqz

Depth
441
2122
2380
2452
3199
4370
6204
6892
7662
8935
9275
10783
11044
11628
11924




